D
SPECIFICATIONS
ELECTRICAL
Current and Voltage Rating:  Make and break resistive load
1.5 amps @ 28 VDC; 0.25 amp @ 115 VAC.
Current Carrying Capacity:  9 amps.
Dielectric Strength:  1,000 VAC between current carrying parts and
ground.

CHART CHART
“A” “B”
How to Order Additional Options:
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Electroswitch:
  D9G0823N  D9G0123N  D9G0623N  D9G0423N  D9G0223S  D9G0223N  D9G0323N  D9G0423S  D9G0123N-L
A14B  D9G0108S-1501